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144 Esparfia-Movil (ORANGE)
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Precio tarifa
0.36363600
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.22865733
0.26722267
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.24243067
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.19697867
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.36088133
0.22590267
0.00000000
0.21212933
0.28512800
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193806 99
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Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
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Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil

Datos

Espafia-Mévil (MOVISTAR)
Espafia-Mévil (ORANGE)

Datos

Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Servicio Interes Social
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Espafa-Moévil (ORANGE)
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